SEncan

Product: Electric Mixer Art.No. 581801

Version No. D Enable Time 2022.8




SeEncan

Product:Electric Mixer

Art. No. 581801

No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
I |HBURETSTAX 14 Screw ST4X 14 30202019 12 | 45 |§h7K6904-27 Bearing 6904-27 30104064 2
2 |jEE Rare Cover 10101003097 1| 46 |[FLA S RLE 3T Circlip for Hole 37 30302009 1
3 |lE Brush Holder 10606001090 2 | 47 |Hh7K608-2RS Bearing 608-2RS 30103047 2
4 |k Carbon Brush 10605001077 2 48 | gk Second Gear Shaft 10302008025 1
5 [WlETE Brush Cap 10606001055 2 49 | —FHNEhE First Driven Gear 10302004145 1
6 | Name Plate 20302001689 1 | 50 |HhH R L6 Circlip for Shaft 16 30301006 1
7| Housing 10101001289 1 | 51 |4h7/K607-2RS Bearing 607-2RS 30103037 2
8 |Wlak Machine Cover 10101008061 1| 52 |=ikfesh Third Gear Shaft 10302008026 1
9 (MR Terminal Block 30802008 2 | 53 |JjH#5X5X8 Key 5X5X8 30602012 1
10 |JE£2X0.75 Cord 2X0.75 10602007033 1 | 54 |—gNFR Second Driven Gear 10302004144 1
11 |FBIBETSTAX 70 Screw ST4X 70 30202052 2 | 55 |Hh7K6001-2RS Bearing 6001-2RS 30103017 1
12 [EF Stator 10501001190 1 | 56 [T Armature 10502001207 1
13 |0 Air Deflector 10101005149 1 | 57 |§h7&6000-27 Bearing 6000-27 30104004 1
14 |6 Middle Cover 10204004168 1| 58 |Fitx Trademark 20402001297 1
15 |#h4&629-27 Bearing 629-27 30104057 1| 59 [$u% Spring 10607001011 2
16 | Kikifel Gear 1 10302004142 1 | 60 [#EFEFFDOL (140) Mixing Rod 21201004015 1
17 | Riki%e2 Gear 2 10302004143 1| 61 |f#ihidk 0il Storage Block 21201007010 1
18 |Fk#H ¢ 3X9.8 Flat Pin $3X9.8 30701041 1| 62 |f#&HRR 0il Storage Card 10401004008 1
19 |hesh Adjust Knob 10101007160 1| 63 [EXHIEIRETMAX6  |Screw MAX6 30201043 1
20 |07FE 18 () X1.8|0 Ring ¢ 18 (inside) X1.8{10102003067 1| 64 [JFO4RTFLT Wrench17 21201002012 1
21 |/ Spring 10303001015 1 | 65 |*F#47.5X13.5X0. 5|Flat Washer7.5X 13.5X0. 5[30403071 1
22 |4NIk$3.5 Steel Ball ¢3.5 30603004 1 | 66 [H% Capacitance 10603001015 1
23 |%l P SR Pl 22 Circlip for Shaft 22 30301010 1 | 67 [BUB:HLEK Tnductance 10604001043 1
24 |ifedR Gear Block 10401003039 1
25 |[EAEA4. 8X 88 Cylindrical Pin 4.8X88  [30701021 1
26 |%in il Output Spindle 10301001116 1
27 |4 Paper Pad 10401006022 1
28 |l E AL T Fixed Tube Assembly I 10306006061 1
29 |7 AIIRATNG X 16 Screw M6X 16 30207037 8
30 |ZEFHE Left Handle 10101004362 1
31|l A B 20 Circlip for Shaft 20 30301009 4
32 | FRiE Left Handle Cover 10101004363 1
33 ([ e A 1T Fixed Tube Complete Il 10306006062 1
34 |3k Gear Box 10201004214 1
35 |hidPE ¢ 35X & 20X 5 [0il Sealing Ring ¢ 35X $20X5 [10102003031 1
36 |FLH RS 35 Circlip for Hole 35 30302015 1
37 |HBURETST5 X 40 Screw ST5X40 30202069 2
38 |[fEA4 X< 11.8 Cylindrical Pin 4X11.8 30701055 1
39 |GTFW Right Handle 10101004360 1
40 [HJELZ2 X1 Cord 2X1 10602006026 1
11 | Cord Sleeve 10102001014 1
42 |HFMES Right Handle Cover 10101004361 1
43 [HZE IR Cord Anchor 10101011123 1
44 |FFK Switch 10601001187 1

Version No

Enable Time

2022.8




	581801爆炸图
	581801爆炸图清单

